
Rural Direct Pipe Coil Dimensions

Nominal Press Mean OD Wall Mean ID

Szie PN Min Max Min Max Min Max

(mm) (Bar) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

LDPE

LD
PE

15mm 9 16.9 17.3 2.3 2.6 11.7 12.7

20mm 8 24.9 25.4 3.1 3.5 17.9 19.2

25mm 6.5 31.2 31.8 3.1 3.5 24.2 25.6

32mm 5 37.5 38.1 3.1 3.5 30.5 31.9

40mm 4.5 43.8 44.5 3.1 3.5 36.8 38.3

50mm 3.5 56.5 57.2 3.1 3.5 49.5 51.0

MDPE PE100

M
D
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0

0

25mm 9 25.0 25.3 1.6 1.9 21.2 22.1

32mm 9 32.0 32.3 1.9 2.2 27.6 28.5

40mm 9 40.0 40.4 2.4 2.8 34.4 35.6

50mm 9 50.0 50.5 3.0 3.4 43.2 44.5

63mm 9 63.0 63.6 3.8 4.3 54.4 56.0

MDPE PE100
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25mm 12.5 25.0 25.3 1.9 2.2 20.6 21.5

32mm 12.5 32.0 32.3 2.4 2.8 26.4 27.5

40mm 12.5 40.0 40.4 3.0 3.4 33.2 34.4

50mm 12.5 50.0 50.5 3.7 4.2 41.6 43.1

63mm 12.5 63.0 63.6 4.7 5.3 52.4 54.2

75mm 12.5 75.0 75.7 5.5 6.2 62.6 64.7

90mm 12.5 90.0 90.9 6.6 7.4 75.2 77.7

110mm 12.5 110.0 111.0 8.1 9.1 91.8 94.8

MDPE EFFLUENT

M
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PE
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FL

U
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T 75mm 8 75.0 75.7 4.5 5.1 64.8 66.7

90mm 8 90.0 90.9 5.4 6.1 77.8 80.1

110mm 8 110.0 111.0 6.6 7.4 95.2 97.8

Pipe Coil Dimensions

Northland
Rural Direct Whangarei Ltd  
Corner Piano Hill Road & SH1
RD1, Kamo, Whangarei, 0185  
p: 09 433 7028
e: whangarei@ruraldirect.net.nz

Manawatu 
Rural Direct Dannevirke Ltd  
77728 State Highway 2
RD2, Dannevirke, 4972  
p: 06 374 8971
e: manawatu@ruraldirect.net.nz

Hawkes Bay    
Rural Direct Hawkes Bay    
11 Allen Road, Pakowhai,  
Hawkes Bay, 4183    
p: 06 242 2333    
e: hawkesbay@ruraldirect.net.nz

Waikato & Bay of Plenty
Rural Direct Hinuera Ltd  
4813B State Highway 29
RD2, Hinuera, Matamata, 3472  
p: 07 888 1593 
e: matamata@ruraldirect.net.nz

Gisborne
Rural Direct Gisborne Ltd  
66 Main Road
Makaraka, Gisborne, 4010
p: 06 242 3007  
e: gisborne@ruraldirect.net.nz

Taranaki & Whanganui
Rural Direct Taranaki Ltd  
449 Waihi Road
Normanby, Hawera, 4614  
p: 06 272 8187  
e: taranaki@ruraldirect.net.nz

Auckland
Rural Direct Auckland Ltd 
105 Settlement Road, Papakura
Auckland 2110  
p: 09 297 2045  
e: auckland@ruraldirect.net.nz

Retailers of Rural Piping and Farm Supplies 


